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Piano&Vocal

You can be a lo ver- or a figh ter,- what e- ver- you de si- re- Life is like a run way- and
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you're the de sig- ner- Wings of a but terf- ly,- eyes of a ti ger- What e- ver- you want, ba by,-

5

mp

choose your figh ter- I know this

9

mf

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#
#

#
#

Ava Max

Choose Your Fighter

From Barbie The Album
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with pedal
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